TEMPLATE - ADMOO?

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/'MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™" , - CONTRACT B> G0 LY

2 AMENDMENTASODICATION NO. 3, BFFECTIVE DATE . | e REQUISTIONPURCHASE REQ. NO, 5. PROJECT NQ.{¥ applicabis)
M017 block 16c 0IS-12-210
: see block 1 1/16/12
Q. ISSUED BY oo 7. ADMINSSTERED BY (1 Other than hem ) cooe |3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 0.8, Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts/IMT Branch Division of Contracts/IMT Branch
ATTN: Vanessa Lamb ~ 301-492~3622 Mailstop: TWB-01-BlOM
MailStop: TWB-01-B1OM
washington DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No.. sireat, coury, State ! ZIP Code} 00 |SA AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

FEDCONSULTING, INC.
98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

KING ST STE 102 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
602 S NRC~33-08-389

LEESBURG VA 201753532

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 18)

cooe 118927735 [ Facary cooe X 109-30-2008
. 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[] ™e above rumbared solicitation s amended s et forth i ttam 14, The hous and date specified for recaipt of Offers [Jis extended, [ Jis not extanded.

Offlers must acknowiedge recsipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solcitation or as amanded, by one of the following methods:

(@) By compileling ems 3 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendmen; () By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on sach copy of the

offer sybmitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes 2 reference to the solickation snd amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by virtue of this amendment you desire fo change an offer alvsady submitted, such change may be made

by telogram or letter, meuwmmmmmmmmmhmmmmmm
_and dofe specified,

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIA required) 2011-10-51-0-143; J1278; 252A; 31x0200.011
2 Ao TONDATA - & Deobligated Amount: $-17,488

DUNS5:118927735; MAICS Code:541690
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_ MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
00 | A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1§ ISSUSD PURGUANT TO:  (Bpeclly sufiorly)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH N (TEM 14 ARE MADE 4 THE CONTRACT ORDER NO, I8 ITEM 10A.

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTAIRDER I8 MODIRED TO REFLECT THE ADMIMISTRATIVE CHANGES (much as changes in peying office, appropristion dmc, oic.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM ¥4, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.503(b).

€. THES SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I8 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spechy type of modiiontion and sutharlty)

X
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ ]isnot, [X] & requirad 10 sign this document and retum 1 copies 10 the issuing office.
14. DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENTAIODFICATION  {Onps —,-—wsm subject malter whers fessitlc. )

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate FY 2011 funding in the amount of $17,488, thereby decreasing the total
obligated amount from $780,493.30 to $763,005.30

Total Obligated Amount: §763,005.30 (changed)
Total Contract Ceiling: $§973,031.00 (unchanged)
Period of Performances 10/01/2008 - 07/31/2012 (unchanged)

Excap o6 paseided havmin, ol s and concitions of e do oo A or 104, o Tmeine achanged s In f foroe and eOect
6A. NAME AND TILECF SIGNER  (Type or pir) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF OFFCER or pnt)
. . MICHAEL A -rvmueli""
Sharon Virts Mozer, President/CEO Contracting Officer
prmy 15C. DATE SIGNED mmwwm 10C. A
(=N 8/2/12 S 7 812
of person TSigratre of Gontratng Officar)
T Ea TN MOT USABLE e oy A % rm«smnm

SUNSIREVIEWCOMPLETE ) o)




